
Rajkot - Porbandar Fast Passenger (UnReserved)/59211 - Pass - WR 
HAPA/Hapa to PBR/Porbandar 

4h 5m - 140 km - 13 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RJT Rajkot Junction 14:10 4 1 0 68 119 WR
2 PDH Paddhari 14:32 14:33 1m 0 1 25 32 61 WR
3 HM Hadmatiya Junction 14:59 15:00 1m 1 1 39 80 71 WR
4 JALD Jaliya Devani 15:06 15:07 1m 0 1 47 51 52 WR
5 WTJ Jam Wanthali 15:16 15:17 1m 0 1 54 70 52 WR
6 ALB Aliyavada 15:27 15:28 1m 0 1 66 35 27 WR
7 HAPA Hapa 15:45 15:55 10m 2 1 76 30 15 WR
8 JAM Jamnagar 16:12 16:17 5m 1 1 85 41 8 WR
9 LKBL Lakhabawal 16:34 16:35 1m 0 1 96 65 23 WR
10 PPLI Pipli 16:44 16:45 1m 0 1 106 15 30 WR
11 KNLS Kanalus Junction 17:05 17:15 10m 1 1 111 30 WR
12 LPJ Lalpur Jam 17:49 17:50 1m 0 1 128 63 WR
13 GOP Gop Jam 18:07 18:08 1m 0 1 146 69 WR
14 BNVD Bhanvad 18:24 18:25 1m 1 1 164 115 WR
15 JSPR Jashapar 18:32 18:33 1m 0 1 178 35 WR
16 WSJ Wansjaliya Junction 18:41 18:42 1m 2 1 182 45 WR
17 TRSR Tarsai 18:48 18:49 1m 0 1 187 38 WR
18 SKR Sakhpur 18:53 18:54 1m 0 1 189 26 WR
19 RNBD Rana Bordi 19:00 19:01 1m 0 1 192 81 WR
20 RWO Ranavav 19:09 19:10 1m 0 1 203 16 WR
21 PBR Porbandar 20:00 2 1 216 - 5 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (01:27)

Jun 27 2024 (01:27)

1

1


